

Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie
Manual - Eficiencia Energética / Manual - Eficiência Energética / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual – Energieeffektivitet
Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiiraamat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energoefektivitātes

	PF	IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV
S	LEISURE		Informazioni sulla scheda del prodotto secondo 65/2014	Produit fiche information, according to second 65/2014	Informations sur la fiche du produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt-Datenblatt gemäß 65/2014	Información sobre la ficha del producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a lei nº 65/2014	Uppgifter i produktinformationsblad enligt 65/2014	Opplysninger på produktet ifølge 65/2014	Tietoa tuotteen tiedotarkusta (EU) 65/2014 mukaisesti	Oplysninger i databladet vedrørende produktet i henhold til 65/2014	Информация в карточке изделия в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote etiket teave vastavalt 65/2014	Informācija marķējuma saskaņā ar 65/2014
M	H92K		S	N	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M
8863733600			Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörns namn	Navnet til leverandøren	Tavarantontajan nimi	Leverandøren navn	Имя поставщика	Tarnaja nimi	Piegādātāja nosaukums
AEC	100	kWh/a	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Consumo de energía anual	Consumo anual de energia	Årlig energiförbrukning	Årlig energiförbruk	Vuotuinen energiankulutus	Årligt energiförbruk	Годовое потребление электроэнергии	Aastane energiatarve	Sada efektīvais patēriņš
EEC	C		Efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzklasse	Energie-efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia energética	Energieeffektivitetsklass	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energiatehokkuusluokka	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Класс энергетической эффективности	Energiatehokkusseluss	Sada efektīvais patēriņš
FDE	16,6		Efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluidodynamique	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische efficiëntie	Clase de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Energieeffektivitetsklass	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Hydraulinen energiatehokkuus	Hydraulisk effektivitetsklasse	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Vedelikudünaamika tõhusus	Sidruma dünaamilis efektiivitate
FDEC	D		Efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficacité lumineuse	Lichtausbeute	Verlichtingsefficiëntie	Clase de eficiencia luminosa	Belysningseffektivitet	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Valotekohuusluokka	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Световая эффективность	Valgustusõhus	Agapsmauma efektiivitate
LE	54	lux/Watt	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Lighting Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité lumineuse	Klasse der Lichtausbeute	Verlichtingsefficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia luminosa	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Valotekohuusluokka	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Световой эффективности	Valgustusõhus	Agapsmauma efektiivitate
LEC	A		GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE	GFE
GFE	70	%	Classe de eficiencia filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Verfilteringsefficiëntie	Clase de eficiencia de filtración de grasas	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Fettfilteringseffektivitetsklasse	Rasva filtränsaaste	Fettfilteringseffektivitetsklasse	Фильтрация жира	Rasva filtränsaaste	Tauku filtränsaaste
GFE	D		Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin	Qmin
Qmin	279	m3/h	Fusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Lufstrom bei höchster Gebläsestufe	Luchtstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Lufthöve på maximal hastighet	Lufthöve på maximal hastighet	Ilmavirtausnopeus	Lufthöve på maximal hastighet	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Ilma virtausnopeus	Minimālais gaiss plūsmas ātrums
Qmax	642	m3/h	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax	Qmax
Qboost	-	m3/h	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost	Qboost
SPEmin	52	dBA	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Arborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power in air at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsemissie in de lucht bij hoogste snelheid	Potencia sonora ponderada A en el aire a velocidad máxima	Lufdburet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudtrycksläpp vid maximal hastighet	Akustisk A-veid lydeffektslapp via luft ved lavest hastighet	A-panotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella	Lufdbären, akustisk, A-vegtet lydeffektmission ved minimumshastighed	Звуконужение A при минимальной скорости воздушного потока	Ohukaudu akustiline A-kaalutud heliõhusmissioon miniminõus	Gaia akustisk A-avertis skajas jaudas emissioon minimālā ātrumā
SPEmax	70	dBA	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Arborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power in air at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsemissie in de lucht bij hoogste snelheid	Potencia sonora ponderada A en el aire a velocidad máxima	Lufdburet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudtrycksläpp vid maximal hastighet	Akustisk A-veid lydeffektslapp via luft ved lavest hastighet	A-panotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella	Lufdbären, akustisk, A-vegtet lydeffektmission ved maksimumshastighed	Звуконужение A при максимальной скорости воздушного потока	Ohukaudu akustiline A-kaalutud heliõhusmissioon maksimumnõus	Gaia akustisk A-avertis skajas jaudas emissioon maksimumālā ātrumā
SPeboost	-	dBA	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Arborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power in air at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsemissie in de lucht bij hoogste snelheid	Potencia sonora ponderada A en el aire a velocidad máxima	Lufdburet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudtrycksläpp vid maximal hastighet	Akustisk A-veid lydeffektslapp via luft ved lavest hastighet	A-panotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella	Lufdbären, akustisk, A-vegtet lydeffektmission ved maksimumshastighed	Звуконужение A при максимальной скорости воздушного потока	Ohukaudu akustiline A-kaalutud heliõhusmissioon maksimumnõus	Gaia akustisk A-avertis skajas jaudas emissioon maksimumālā ātrumā
PO	0	Watt	Consumo di corrente in modalità on	Power Consumption in on mode	Consommation de courant en mode on	Stromverbrauch in Off stand-by	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo on	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
Ps	0	Watt	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
PI	1,4		Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Tilleggissuppligter iht. 66/2014	Ekstra opplysninger iht. 66/2014	Liisätietoja asetuksen (EU) 66/2014 mukaisesti	Yderligere oplysninger i henhold til 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisateave vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014
EEL	82,2		F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F	F
Qbep	386,9	m3/h	Coeficiente de incremento del tiempo	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Tijdstoenamecoefficient	Coeficiente de incremento del tiempo	Factor de aumento de tempo	Tidsøkingsfaktor	Tidsøkefaktor	Ajan koroituksen	Tidsførelsesfaktor	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suurendustegur	Laika palielināšanas faktors
Pbep	288	Pa	Indice di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Index	Indice d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzindex	Indice de eficiencia energética	Indice de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energiatehokkuusindeksi	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Показатель энергетической эффективности	Energiatehokkusseluss	Enerģijas efektivitātes indeks
Qmax	642	m3/h	Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Lufthövepunkt, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdreht op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Uppmätt luftflödesvärde vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått luftmängde ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mittattu ilmavirta parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått luftström i det optimale driftspunkt	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhu vooluhulk parima tõhususe punktis	Zemrītās gaia plūsmas ātrums visefektīvākajā punktā
Wbep	186,2	W	Pressione dell'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Lufthövepunkt, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdruk op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Uppmätt lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått lufttryck ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mittattu ilmapaine parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått lufttryk i det optimale driftspunkt	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhupunk parima tõhususe punktis	Zemrītās gaia spiediens visefektīvākajā punktā
WI	6,0	W	Consumo di corrente in modalità on	Power Consumption in on mode	Consommation de courant en mode on	Stromverbrauch in Off stand-by	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo on	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
Emiddle	326	lux	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõime kooktoppiall	Agapsmauma sistēmas vidējais gaiss plūsmas ātrums kooktoppiall
Lwa	70	dBA	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energía en modo standby	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Energiankulutus tavassa tilassa	Effektörbrukning i on-läge	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõitetaar väljalülitatavas režiimis	Energias patēriņš gaidiņas režīmā
WI	6,0	W	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt för belysningsystemet	Mark-effekt för belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi niminõus	Agapsmauma sistēmas nominālā jauda
Emiddle	326	lux	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Average illumination of the lighting system on the lighting surface	Eclairage médian du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het verlichtingssysteem op het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocina	Gennomsnittligt belysning över kokyten	Gennomsnittligt belysning over kokyten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus kooktoppialueella	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lys			

Vadovas - Energijos vartojimo efektyvumo / Manwal għall-Utent - Efficjenza fl-Energija / Kézi - Energiahatékonyaság / Příručka - Energetická účinnost / Priručka - Energetická účinnost / Manual - Eficentă Energetică / Ręczny - Efektywność energetyczna / Priručnik - Energetska efikasnost / Navodilo - Energetska učinkovitost / Εγχειρίδιο - Ενεργειακή Αποδοτικότητα / Manuel - Eneerji Verimilliligi / Наръчник - Энергийна ефективност / Упутство - Енергетска ефикасност / Lámhleabhar Úsáideoir - Éifeachtúlacht Fuinnimh

PF		LT	MT	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL	HR	SL	GR	TR	BG	SR	GA
S	LEISURE														
M	H92K 8863733600	S Tiekloje pavadinimas M Identifikacija	S Skieda ta-Tagħrif tal-Prodott skont	A A 65/2014 sz. termékkapcsolatos információk	I Informace o kartě výrobku v souladu s normou 65/2014	M Menő adóvétel M Identifikációs model	I Informații de pe fașa produsului în conformitate cu normă 65/2014	I Informacje na kartce produktowej według 65/2014	I Informacije na kartici proizvoda prema 65/2014	I Informacije o izdelku v skladu s 65/2014	I Πληροφορίες στην ταμπέλα του προϊόντος βάσει 65/2014	J Jrón fíle bilgisi, 65/2014'e göre	I Информация за картата на продукта, съгласно 65/2014	I Информације о производу, према 65/2014	I Bleog Táirge
AEC	100	kWh/a	AEC Metris energijos suvartojimas	A Eves áramfogyasztás	R Roční energetická spotřeba	R Ročná spotreba energie	C Consum energetic anual	R Roczne zużycie energii	G Godišnja potrošnja energije	L Letna poraba energije	E Ετήσια κατανάλωση ενέργειας	Y Yıllık Enerji Tüketimi	O Одгичина консумация на енергия	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Annam an Isolathair
EEC	C		E Energijos efektyvumo klasė	A Klasztal-eficiența energetică	T Trieda energetickej účinnosti	T Trieda energetickej účinnosti	C Clasa de eficiență energetică	C Klasa wydajności energetycznej	R Razred energetske učinkovitosti	R Razred energetske učinkovitosti	R Ραζεδ ενεργειακής απόδοσης	E Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı	K Клас на енергийна ефективност	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Dinimice Sreathán
FDE	16,6		F FDE Eficiencia energética	A Aramlásdinamika hatékonyság	F Fluidní dynamická účinnost	F Fluidní dynamická účinnost	H Hydrodinamická účinnost	H Wydażność hydrodynamiczna	F Fluidodinamička učinkovitost	F Razred fluidodinamičke učinkovitosti	F Ραζεδ ρευστοδυναμικής απόδοσης	S Siv Dinamik Etkinlik	K Клас на ефективност на динамиката на флуида	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Dinimice Sreathán
FDEC	D		F FDEC Eficiencia energética	A Aramlásdinamika hatékonyság	F Fluidní dynamická účinnost	F Fluidní dynamická účinnost	H Hydrodinamická účinnost	H Wydażność hydrodynamiczna	F Fluidodinamička učinkovitost	F Razred fluidodinamičke učinkovitosti	F Ραζεδ ρευστοδυναμικής απόδοσης	E Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı	K Клас на ефективност на динамиката на флуида	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Dinimice Sreathán
LE	54	lux/Watt	L Lamp efficacy	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia luminosa	E Wydażność świetlna	U Učinkovitost rasvjetle	S Svetilna učinkovitost	S Φωτεινή απόδοση	A Aydinlatma Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на осветяване	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
LEC	A		L LEC Eficiencia energética	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
GFE	D	%	G GFE Eficiencia energética	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
GFEC	70		G GFEC Eficiencia energética	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Qmin	279	m3/h	Q Qmin Minimum flow rate	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Qmax	642	m3/h	Q Qmax Maximum flow rate	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Qboost	-	m3/h	Q Qboost Boost flow rate	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
SPemin	52	dBA	S SPemin Minimum sound power level	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
SPemax	70	dBA	S SPemax Maximum sound power level	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
SPeboost	-	dBA	S SPeboost Boost sound power level	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
PO	0	Watt	P PO Power consumption	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Ps	0	Watt	P Ps Power consumption	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
PI	1,4		P PI Power consumption	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
f	1,4		f f Power consumption	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
EEL	82,2		E EEL Energy efficiency	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Qbep	386,9	m3/h	Q Qbep Best efficiency point	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Pbep	288	Pa	P Pbep Best efficiency point	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Qmax	642	m3/h	Q Qmax Maximum flow rate	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Wbep	186,2	W	W Wbep Best efficiency point	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
WI	6,0	W	W WI Power consumption	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Emiddle	326	lux	E Emiddle Middle efficiency	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais
Lwa	70	dBA	L Lwa Sound power level	A Árnyékosítási hatékonyság	S Světelná účinnost	S Světelná účinnost	E Eficiencia de filtrare	E Wydażność filtracji	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	U Učinkovitost filtriranja	A Απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος	Y Yağ Filtrisi Verimilliligi	E Ефективност на филтриране	E Единица потрошња на енергију	A Acme Eifeachtúlachta Soiais